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VSAK

Name

Julian Kratzer
Thomas Zeitler
Alexander Lehmair
Michael Maget Jun
Mario Strauf
Benjamin Kotscha
Simon Kliber
Stefan Auhuber
Daniel Semmler
Timo Fuchs
Michael Hirsch
Ramona Fuchs
Bernhard Meyer
Gerhard Munker
Hans Kdnig

Bernd Kolbl
Michael Krieger
Willi Dietrich

Hans Griner
Oswald Jun Zeitler
Nathan Kerler
Peter Hochstatter
Joachim Dietrich
Thomas Gschrey
Michael Ni3Ibeck
Alexander Hegenberger
Hartmut Kwick
Erwin AblaBmeier
Marga Stadler
Andrea Fuchs
Dominik Christophel
Markus Bauer
Cornelia Pape
Daniel Hahn

Erwin Meier
Andreas Wittmann

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

Club
KC Greding

SG Kipfenberg/Dietfurt-Togi

KC Greding

SG Kipfenberg/Dietfurt-Togi
SG Kipfenberg/Dietfurt-Togi

KC Pollenfeld
KC Beilngries
KC Mihlhausen
KC Mihlhausen
KC Mihlhausen
KC Dollnstein
KG Berching
FSK Langenaltheim
ASCW

ASCW

ASCW

LK Lauterhofen
LK Lauterhofen
ASCW

SG Kipfenberg/Dietfurt-Togi

KC Muhlhausen
KC Dollnstein
KC Beilngries
KC Greding

LK Lauterhofen
KC Pollenfeld
KC Dollnstein
KC Beilngries
KG Berching
KG Berching
LK Lauterhofen
KC Greding

KC Dollnstein
FSK Langenaltheim
KC Beilngries
KC Pollenfeld
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Spielercup Oberliga, 20/

Ansprechpartner unter www.vsak.de/vereine/
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Silber
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Bronze
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Punkte
147
143
135
129
127
123
122
115
113
112
111
111
109
108
107
102
101
100
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VSAK

Sigismundo Costanzo
Thomas Meyer
Heidi Meyer

Michael Praml
Regina Fuchs
Alexandra Rinberger
Sandra Schneider
Maximilian Strauf3
Andreas Christl

Karl Branner
Christian Spiegel
Dora Sellerer
Tobias Strigl

Kerstin Blechinger
Michael Grabmann
Alexander Vormstein
Alexander Schmidt
Thomas Holzmann
Alexander Pape
Stefan Spiegel
Markus GloRBner
Thomas Neumann
Herbert Bilke
Stefanie Jager
Josef Frank

Jochen Ziegler

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

FSK Langenaltheim
FSK Langenaltheim
FSK Langenaltheim
KC Pollenfeld

KG Berching

FSK Langenaltheim
FSK Langenaltheim

SG Kipfenberg/Dietfurt-Togi

KC Beilngries
KC Pollenfeld
KC Pollenfeld
KG Berching
KC Pollenfeld
KC Beilngries
KG Berching
KC Greding
KC Mihlhausen
KC Greding
KC Dollnstein
KC Pollenfeld

SG Kipfenberg/Dietfurt-Togi
SG Kipfenberg/Dietfurt-Togi

KC Greding

FSK Langenaltheim
KC Pollenfeld

KC Pollenfeld
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Spielercup Oberliga, 20/

Ansprechpartner unter www.vsak.de/vereine/
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50
46
45
41
36
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29
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